	Physics 271 Labs, Summer I, 2010

Monday, Wednesday 1-4 pm

Instr: Chris Fleming, hfleming@umd.edu, x5-6192, Rm 4207

TA: Prateek Agrawal  apr@umd.edu, x5-8577, Rm 0104



	Date
	Wk 
	Expt 
	Experiment Title

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Jun 2
	1
	1
	The Oscilloscope and Multimeter 

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Jun 7
	2
	2
	RC Circuits

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Jun 9
	2
	4
	Faraday's Law of Induction 

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Jun 14
	3
	3
	LR and LRC Circuits 

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Jun 16
	3
	2,3,4
	Make-up

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Jun 21
	4
	5
	Diffraction

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Jun 23
	4
	7
	The Hydrogen Spectrum

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Jun 28
	5
	8
	The Photoelectric Effect

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Jun 30
	5
	5,7,8
	Make-up

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Jul 5
	6
	
	No Lab

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Jul 7
	6
	
	No Lab

	
	
	
	

	Fri, Jul 9
	6
	
	Summer I Term Ends

	
	
	
	


